
Clasificación Scratch

TORNEO FUNDADORES DEL CLUBTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-05-29

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 6,7 9Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto (13:19)32

2 HERCULES +1,0 +1Garcia Mejuto,Alejandro (17:14)31

3 HERCULES 2,7 4Rey Añon,Marcos (14:16)30

4 HERCULES 8,6 11Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (15:14)29

5 HERCULES 3,4 5Mejuto Rodriguez,David (15:12)27

6 HERCULES 14,5 18Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (10:15)25

7 HERCULES 10,4 13Fernandez Maestre,Andres (12:13)25

8 Federación Gall 10,1 13Martinez Manso,Gerardo (14:11)25

9 HERCULES 10,0 13Garcia Gonzalez,Esteban (12:12)24

10 HERCULES 8,4 11Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus (10:14)24

11 Federación Gall 11,3 14Naya Boga,Eliseo (12:11)23

12 HERCULES 17,1 21Muñoz Crego,Luis Maria (12:9)21

13 HERCULES 10,4 13Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (9:12)21

14 HERCULES 9,6 12Luaces de La Herran,Santiago (12:9)21

15 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 11,5 14Kim,Jun (10:10)20

16 HERCULES 10,6 13Pose Velo,Jose Luis (10:10)20

17 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 16,1 20Tajes Patiño,Jose (5:14)19

18 HERCULES 14,7 18Landeira Canedo,Teresa (10:9)19

19 Federación Gall 13,3 16Losada Doval,Alfredo (8:11)19

20 HERCULES 17,5 21Darriba Nuñez,Fernando (8:10)18

21 HERCULES 15,9 20Vazquez Perez,Camilo (9:9)18

22 HERCULES 15,0 18Calderon Gonzalez,Ivan (7:11)18

23 HERCULES 13,8 17Mosteiro Costa,Xose Manuel (8:10)18

24 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 11,2 14Grande Veloso,Luis (11:7)18

25 Federación Gall 10,4 13Lopez Fernandez,Manuel Esteban (10:8)18

26 TORRE HERCULES 9,8 12Garcia Gonzalez,Adolfo (9:9)18

27 HERCULES 15,4 19Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (7:10)17

28 HERCULES 13,1 16Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (8:9)17

29 SALAMANCA FORUM 30,0 36Miguel Fernandez,Daniel (9:7)16

30 HERCULES 15,4 19Cajal Pardellas,Mauricio (8:8)16

31 HERCULES 9,9 12Cisneros Sureda,Javier (12:4)16

32 HERCULES 18,5 22Garcia Perez,Jesusa (8:7)15

33 HERCULES 16,8 21Alvarez de La Sierra,Electo (7:8)15

34 LUGO 16,2 20Constenla Lopez,Luis (7:8)15

35 HERCULES 15,9 20Blanco Sanchez,Francisco Javier (8:7)15

36 LA CORUÑA 16,0 20Alvarez Hernansanz,Ramon Eladio (9:6)15

37 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 15,2 19Carcacia Estrada,Vicente Javier (6:9)15

38 HERCULES 11,2 14Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo (8:7)15

39 LA COTA 28,0 34del Rio Castañon,Jose Fernando (5:9)14

40 HERCULES 21,1 26Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (6:8)14

41 HERCULES 13,7 17Costa Bujan,F.javier (10:4)14

42 HERCULES 25,3 31Rey Seijo,Enrique (4:9)13

43 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 17,6 22Salgado Zas,Jose Lorenzo (6:7)13

44 HERCULES 20,4 25Diaz del Valle,Juan Carlos (4:8)12
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Clasificación Scratch

TORNEO FUNDADORES DEL CLUBTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-05-29

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

45 Federación Gall 26,5 32Zamarreño Villar,Micael (4:7)11

46 HERCULES 26,5 32Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel (6:5)11

47 HERCULES 19,9 24Gonzalez Añon,Manuel (4:7)11

48 HERCULES 19,4 23Togores Torres,Maria de La Luz (5:6)11

49 HERCULES 19,0 22Monteagudo Fernandez,Auria (2:9)11

50 HERCULES 17,4 21Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (4:7)11

51 HERCULES 23,3 27Longueira Rey,Mercedes (6:4)10

52 HERCULES 20,4 25Piñeiro Rodriguez,Dario (4:6)10

53 HERCULES 19,0 23Roco Torres,Felix Jesus (7:3)10

54 HERCULES 22,9 28Rey Dopico,Jesus Javier (4:5)9

55 HERCULES 20,6 25Franqueira Lopez,Carlos (5:3)8

56 TORRE HERCULES 32,5 39Regueira Castro,Jose (2:5)7

57 TORRE HERCULES 25,6 31Ageitos Becerra,Jose Luis (1:6)7

58 HERCULES 22,6 28Perez   Serrano,Fernando (2:5)7

59 HERCULES 22,4 27Cabanela Gomez,Jose Maria (2:5)7

60 HERCULES 28,6 35Lopez Arijon,Bernardo (2:4)6

61 Federación Gall 27,1 33Coutado Mendez,Abel Alfredo (1:5)6

62 HERCULES 26,5 32Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (2:4)6

63 HERCULES 25,2 31Fidalgo Garcia,Pedro (2:4)6

64 HERCULES 27,7 34Suarez   Pardo,Juan Jesus (2:3)5

65 Federación Gall 27,5 33Verdia Rodriguez,Rafael Alberto (1:4)5

66 HERCULES 27,1 33Campos Rubio,Vicente (4:1)5

67 HERCULES 24,2 28Lopez Ferrer,Maria Jose (1:4)5

68 HERCULES 35,3 40Suarez Formoso,Carmen (0:4)4

69 HERCULES 32,3 37Perez Sierra,Josefina (2:2)4

70 HERCULES 27,3 33Galan Moreno,Antonio (0:4)4

71 HERCULES 36,0 44Parga Abeleira,Roberto (1:2)3

72 Federación Gall 28,9 35Sanchez Sanchez,Jose Francisco (2:1)3

73 Federación Gall 36,0 44Lopez Castelo,Edmundo (2:0)2

74 HERCULES 34,8 42Perez Patiño,Antonio (1:1)2

75 HERCULES 31,8 36Plaza Seara,Maria Esther (1:1)2

76 HERCULES 35,0 42Rodriguez Sanchez,Isaac (0:1)1

77 HERCULES 28,5 33Seijo Lopez,Irene (1:0)1
TERRA DAS MARIÑ 23,9 29Curras Penas,Fernando No Entr.
HERCULES 31,6 29Roman Cabello,Guillermo No Entr.
HERCULES 22,9 28Parada Rodriguez,Jose Luis No Entr.
Federación Gall 17,3 21Alvarez Llana,Juan Manuel No Entr.
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Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

TORNEO FUNDADORES DEL CLUBTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-05-29

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 14,5 18Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (18:24)42

2 HERCULES 6,7 9Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto (18:23)41

3 HERCULES 8,6 11Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (21:19)40

4 HERCULES 10,4 13Fernandez Maestre,Andres (19:19)38

5 Federación Gall 10,1 13Martinez Manso,Gerardo (20:17)37

6 HERCULES 8,4 11Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus (16:19)35

7 HERCULES 10,0 13Garcia Gonzalez,Esteban (19:16)35

8 Federación Gall 13,3 16Losada Doval,Alfredo (16:19)35

9 HERCULES 13,8 17Mosteiro Costa,Xose Manuel (17:18)35

10 HERCULES 14,7 18Landeira Canedo,Teresa (19:16)35

11 HERCULES 2,7 4Rey Añon,Marcos (16:18)34

12 HERCULES 10,4 13Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (16:18)34

13 Federación Gall 11,3 14Naya Boga,Eliseo (17:17)34

14 HERCULES 9,6 12Luaces de La Herran,Santiago (18:15)33

15 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 11,5 14Kim,Jun (16:17)33

16 HERCULES 10,6 13Pose Velo,Jose Luis (17:15)32

17 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 11,2 14Grande Veloso,Luis (18:14)32

18 HERCULES 13,1 16Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (15:17)32

19 HERCULES 15,0 18Calderon Gonzalez,Ivan (14:18)32

20 HERCULES 3,4 5Mejuto Rodriguez,David (17:14)31

21 HERCULES +1,0 +1Garcia Mejuto,Alejandro (17:13)30

22 TORRE HERCULES 9,8 12Garcia Gonzalez,Adolfo (15:14)29

23 Federación Gall 10,4 13Lopez Fernandez,Manuel Esteban (15:13)28

24 HERCULES 11,2 14Rios Alvarez,Gonzalo (15:13)28

25 HERCULES 13,7 17Costa Bujan,F.javier (18:9)27

26 HERCULES 9,9 12Cisneros Sureda,Javier (17:6)23
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Clasificación Handicap 2ª

TORNEO FUNDADORES DEL CLUBTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-05-29

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 HERCULES 17,1 21Muñoz Crego,Luis Maria (23:17)40

2 HERCULES 17,5 21Darriba Nuñez,Fernando (19:20)39

3 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 16,1 20Tajes Patiño,Jose (13:24)37

4 HERCULES 21,1 26Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (16:20)36

5 HERCULES 15,9 20Vazquez Perez,Camilo (18:17)35

6 HERCULES 16,8 21Alvarez de La Sierra,Electo (18:17)35

7 HERCULES 18,5 22Garcia Perez,Jesusa (18:17)35

8 HERCULES 15,4 19Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (16:18)34

9 HERCULES 15,4 19Cajal Pardellas,Mauricio (17:17)34

10 HERCULES 15,9 20Blanco Sanchez,Francisco Javier (18:16)34

11 LA CORUÑA 16,0 20Alvarez Hernansanz,Ramon Eladio (19:15)34

12 LUGO 16,2 20Constenla Lopez,Luis (14:18)32

13 HERCULES 20,4 25Diaz del Valle,Juan Carlos (13:19)32

14 HERCULES 22,9 28Rey Dopico,Jesus Javier (16:16)32

15 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 15,2 19Carcacia Estrada,Vicente Javier (14:17)31

16 TERRA DAS MARIÑ 17,6 22Salgado Zas,Jose Lorenzo (16:15)31

17 HERCULES 20,4 25Piñeiro Rodriguez,Dario (15:16)31

18 HERCULES 19,0 22Monteagudo Fernandez,Auria (12:18)30

19 HERCULES 19,0 23Roco Torres,Felix Jesus (18:12)30

20 HERCULES 22,4 27Cabanela Gomez,Jose Maria (13:17)30

21 HERCULES 19,9 24Gonzalez Añon,Manuel (12:17)29

22 HERCULES 20,6 25Franqueira Lopez,Carlos (17:12)29

23 HERCULES 17,4 21Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (12:16)28

24 HERCULES 19,4 23Togores Torres,Maria de La Luz (15:13)28

25 HERCULES 22,6 28Perez   Serrano,Fernando (10:18)28
Federación Gall 17,3 21Alvarez Llana,Juan Manuel No Entr.
HERCULES 22,9 28Parada Rodriguez,Jose Luis No Entr.

HERCULES CLUB DE GOLF DataGolf 3.57 2021-05-30 08:45 Pag. 1 / 1



Handicap 3ª

TORNEO FUNDADORES DEL CLUBTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo: Fecha: 2021-05-29

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 LA COTA 28,0 34del Rio Castañon,Jose Fernando (17:24)41

2 TORRE HERCULES 32,5 39Regueira Castro,Jose (18:22)40

3 HERCULES 26,5 32Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel (20:19)39

4 Federación Gall 26,5 32Zamarreño Villar,Micael (15:23)38

5 HERCULES 36,0 44Parga Abeleira,Roberto (18:20)38

6 HERCULES 25,3 31Rey Seijo,Enrique (14:21)35

7 HERCULES 35,3 40Suarez Formoso,Carmen (11:24)35

8 HERCULES 23,3 27Longueira Rey,Mercedes (18:16)34

9 HERCULES 32,3 37Perez Sierra,Josefina (18:15)33

10 TORRE HERCULES 25,6 31Ageitos Becerra,Jose Luis (13:19)32

11 Federación Gall 27,5 33Verdia Rodriguez,Rafael Alberto (13:18)31

12 HERCULES 28,6 35Lopez Arijon,Bernardo (13:18)31

13 HERCULES 34,8 42Perez Patiño,Antonio (14:17)31

14 HERCULES 24,2 28Lopez Ferrer,Maria Jose (13:17)30

15 Federación Gall 27,1 33Coutado Mendez,Abel Alfredo (13:16)29

16 HERCULES 25,2 31Fidalgo Garcia,Pedro (11:17)28

17 HERCULES 26,5 32Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (11:17)28

18 HERCULES 31,8 36Plaza Seara,Maria Esther (12:16)28

19 HERCULES 27,7 34Suarez   Pardo,Juan Jesus (13:14)27

20 HERCULES 27,1 33Campos Rubio,Vicente (13:13)26

21 Federación Gall 36,0 44Lopez Castelo,Edmundo (14:11)25

22 HERCULES 27,3 33Galan Moreno,Antonio (7:17)24

23 HERCULES 28,5 33Seijo Lopez,Irene (9:11)20

24 HERCULES 35,0 42Rodriguez Sanchez,Isaac (9:10)19

25 Federación Gall 28,9 35Sanchez Sanchez,Jose Francisco (5:8)13
SALAMANCA FORUM 30,0 36Miguel Fernandez,Daniel Desc.
TERRA DAS MARIÑ 23,9 29Curras Penas,Fernando No Entr.
HERCULES 31,6 29Roman Cabello,Guillermo No Entr.
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